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Gre ta  Krob1339
Iowa Gym-Nest

9.300 9.375 9.1759.200 37.050
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Cobi Pow e ll1587
Northwest

9.400 9.050 8.2508.600 35.300
1 2 5 8 2 

2 

Grace  W e isse r618
F lips

9.150 8.125 8.9008.725 34.900
3T 3 3T 5 3 

3 

Aubrey Gilliland327
Twisters

8.675 8.075 8.3008.825 33.875
7 4 2 6T 4 

4 

Jazz  P ickens288
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.150 6.700 9.0008.375 33.225
3T 5 6 3T 5 

5 

T aylor  S anders1237
Emerge A cademy

9.150 5.900 8.3006.700 30.050
3T 7 8 6T 6 

6 

BraeDee  Cason661
Chow's

9.050 0.000 9.0008.725 26.775
6 8 3T 3T 7 

7 

M olly V ande lune1449
Emerge A cademy

0.000 6.050 9.4508.150 23.650
8 6 7 1 8 

8 
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M olly Pe te rson615
F lips

9.700 9.475 9.4259.300 37.900
2 1 4 5 1 

1 

Ella  Zirbes619
F lips

9.825 9.175 9.7258.600 37.325
1 6 18T 1 2 

2 

Jordyn Lyden613
F lips

8.650 9.450 9.3509.525 36.975
29T 2 2 7 3 

3 

M addison Re idenbach616
F lips

9.625 9.300 8.8758.825 36.625
3 4 10T 17 4 

4 

Isabe lla  T roste l293
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.475 9.100 9.2508.775 36.600
5T 7 12T 10T 5 

5 

Leah Pa rton1234
Emerge A cademy

9.450 9.200 9.2258.700 36.575
7T 5 15T 13 6 

6 

M organ Enge ls1447
Emerge A cademy

9.450 9.425 9.4507.875 36.200
7T 3 31 2T 7 

7 

Em erson S m ith291
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.050 8.600 9.2759.175 36.100
19T 10T 6 8T 8 

8 

Na ta lie  M artin286
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.575 7.900 9.4008.975 35.850
4 17 7 6 9 

9 

Kee ley S m ith519
OGA

9.400 8.375 9.2508.650 35.675
9T 12 17 10T 10 

10 

S kyla r  S tessm an732
Chow's

9.325 8.600 8.8008.700 35.425
11 10T 15T 19 11 

11 

Ja ly Jones336
Twisters

9.225 8.675 9.1508.300 35.350
13 8 22T 14 12 

12 

Lauren Hom ecillo466
OGA

9.475 7.000 9.4509.375 35.300
5T 25 3 2T 13 

13 

S hae  M agley1311
Black Hawk

9.100 8.300 9.2508.325 34.975
17T 13 21 10T 14 

14 

M aya  Zoucha541
OGA

9.250 7.100 8.9008.925 34.175
12 23T 8 16 15 

15 

Hunte r M atulka494
OGA

9.025 7.400 9.2758.300 34.000
23 22 22T 8T 16 

16 

Ella  Beck277
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.050 7.750 8.5508.600 33.950
19T 18 18T 21 17 

17 

Ade line  S nyder381
Twisters

8.850 7.925 8.1758.225 33.175
24T 16 25 25 18 

18 

M cKenna  M yers1651
KC  Elite

9.400 8.625 7.1008.000 33.125
9T 9 28T 31 19 

19 

Grace  Br ile s279
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.050 6.700 8.8258.400 32.975
19T 27 20 18 20 

20 

Ba iley Libby1004
IGA

9.150 7.450 8.2257.575 32.400
16 21 33 24 21 

21 

Leah Hendr ickson332
Twisters

9.200 6.975 7.5258.100 31.800
14T 26 27 30 22 

22 

S te lla  S cott516
OGA

8.650 6.200 8.4758.000 31.325
29T 30 28T 22 23 

23 

Ayr i Goodw in231
Premier

8.775 7.100 8.0757.175 31.125
27 23T 35 26 24 

24 
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Em ily Leese1649
KC  Elite

9.050 5.950 8.3257.050 30.375
19T 32 36 23 25 

25 

M aya  Dey1433
LGA

8.800 6.050 7.8506.750 29.450
26 31 38 28 26 

26 

Brooklyn Row ray718
Chow's

9.200 0.000 9.4509.575 28.225
14T 33T 1 2T 27 

27 

S ophia  C ross441
OGA

8.850 0.000 8.9758.200 26.025
24T 33T 26 15 28 

28 

M egan Childe rs431
OGA

8.625 7.500 0.0008.900 25.025
31 20 9 32T 29 

29 

S idney Davidson1320
Iowa Gym-Nest

8.750 0.000 8.6257.625 25.000
28 33T 32 20 30 

30 

Courtney W oods1547
MVG-Jags

8.500 6.425 0.0008.825 23.750
32T 28 10T 32T 31 

31 

Izzy Brow n425
OGA

8.500 7.650 0.0006.775 22.925
32T 19 37 32T 32 

32 

A lexandra  F icke ll281
Buckeye Gymnastics

0.000 6.250 7.8258.775 22.850
34T 29 12T 29 33 

33 

Rayna  Enge lm ayer609
F lips

0.000 8.200 0.0009.275 17.475
34T 15 5 32T 34 

34 

Reese  W ilson393
Twisters

9.100 0.000 0.0008.300 17.400
17T 33T 22T 32T 35 

35 

M addox Lee612
F lips

0.000 8.225 0.0008.000 16.225
34T 14 28T 32T 36 

36 

S haw na  Lindem ann1562
Iowa Gym-Nest

0.000 0.000 8.0007.225 15.225
34T 33T 34 27 37 

37 

Ella  Lee611
F lips

0.000 0.000 0.0008.725 8.725
34T 33T 14 32T 38 

38 

R iley S chw ie tz617
F lips

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
34T 33T 39 32T 39 

39 
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